1-----------1 1-------- --i
-oooo o
a~ ~~~~ 1
p~-"'i--=i'--'l~i:__~=---~i2!-=.j------ii:..=.jj l ~- ~-~ -
~- - ~= • a~ . ~~ r-~ • ~oO ~ ~~
~~~~--=~~A.~e=--w=----£~~~-=-~~~~$ ~~ ~!----~~~8~§~~M ~ -
OECliifiFIED
L

2,730 . 50
r··=,.·---·--·-
Char ge Type Code Cal :
FSP : FLAT SALES PRIC!
IF YOU HAW /ill'i OOZSTIONS ~RDOIO 'ntiS OlVOICi
PLEASE CALL TESS--wtl.LI.AMS ~ (616) 9U-S2SS
..,.. .' t...
)
'
I
\
'W'DLt .II'Cn'aUC'Tt~ MIOt or • ....,.. ... IUJIIIOII c..ouCAGO.II.1.DtOCI......, cn1~ ACCr.: ...,_J '~
&DGTCXK&TO •••" _,, L21> • ..o. -~~~·on. u.-..
~Ml~J!Ut(~'>~~
T
0
NA TU RAl GAS ClEAR I NGHO U SE
P 0 BOX 730508
DALLAS TE XAS 75373.{)508
f'H0Nf. 71~507·6410
FAX :l:l507 3787
: I
NUl ENERGY BROKERS, INC.
P. 0. BOX 760
550 ROUTE 202-2 06
BEDMI NSTER NJ 079~1-0760
NOREEN NAVARRO
( 908) - 719-4244
11132310 3
Estimat ed August 97 Volu~es of
Natural Gas Pur chased from
NATURAL GAS CLEARINGHOUSE v i.:~
•J'J{HI f 'IAit
CQ', IUAr T I,()
UR J G I NAL. COPY
V<.Jl ames
l'rlCt:S
FLORIDA GAS TRANSMI SSIOt: COr<~ PANY
I
BB
• • •t I I
, I
It- l~UJ I I ' )U
Net Due On '' ' fl· ·l • 1 ••
0 9 ;!{) 9 7
I ,
MMI3Tils
us no 11 art:
FGT ZONE 2 POOL (8J
FGT ZONE 2 POOL (8J
I' IQ ~
•: •• ~ () I )
Cl1 t FGT ZONE 2 POOL ( 8 J •• ,
I
W1re To: F1rst National Bank o f !Ch:rdgu
Ch1cago, It. I
ABA II ACCOUf./T II c
L.ockbox :
CREDIT NATUAAL GAS CLEAR I W:;H,..., '~E
P .0. BOX 730508 I
DALLAS, TX 75)73 0508 I
Quest 1ons regarding th1s i nvo1 C • · shou l ) t ••
Beth Franc1s at (7l)l - 507 - 641f'
Support f o r your payment shou! j l ·~ F, v- : ·
>'Lei\!:> I:. r>A '( I t.R <.:vN :l<A l l c.Ri>:!:>
TOTAL I NVOICE
Lt c .Ia.'' l.
't .,., l
'I ''" ~ ..... ~
I II
l : r•' <" l•"·
= - - -------